SNV AS
wlkhng

Roukh Cuisine

9nlawvadisn

vouArUATHK snv A8 vk Glomaasunoiuav AowUs:NulenubosseuanwiAuludud istlalelunniunounis
Usy Auiisin1sidonassannauANIW N1swauwatunouAnaswassAlunisUsdisionas Ilionougvia:
avmwhvednnAu Ism3usne:TdidlonasieusunnrinuniesiassAomsennioleliauioudnasy

nuzun-mgunasusnasianwanuuveuist IWaurlUUsSuUsswsunIBAgevU na:rduiluag1ian:dlonnaiasw
sogBuWUURSosTRNNNUBNASY

snnnunaniuvu L1eINWsSUEINWallianeaindnsssusiAnUaniodlng snv AS Ak

Uuleldion an a-01m Uaonne 18ansiablunnAnesoy

All dishes served in Roukh’s cuisine are grown and collected from our Pesticide residue
free farm. We ensure that all crops and vegetables are chemical and preservative free.

Message from our chefs

Thank you for joining and allowing our Roukh'’s team to serve you today. Our chefs have meticulously
crafted each and every dish in Roukh’s cuisine to best attend to our customer’s desires. We hope that
we are able to meet and exceed your expectations and wish to welcome you back to visit us again.

With that, we are pleased to acceptany suggestions or comments to assist us inimproving our services.
If you wish to do so, please inform our staff.




AN
NN

N \l, N
SNV AS
wlkhng

Breakfast Set

All sets include yoghurt and cereal, selection of breads, local fruit jams, organic wild flower honey,

local fresh sliced fruit, freshly squeezed fruit juice, and coffee or tea

gRoMISIZNUUASUAN 650++
Western Breakfast Set

Egg of your choice, served with oven baked tomatoes, seared ham,

Sausage and side salad. Please choose from omelet, egg white omelet,

Fried eggs or scrambled eggs

YROMSIBUSNIVILANA 650++

Egg Benedict Set
Two plain poached eggs on multigrain bread with avocado spread,
Smoked salmon, rocket salad and served with seared ham and sausage

gROMISIEMWUIAN 650++

Butter Milk Pancake Set
Fluffily pancakes served with maple syrup, chocolate sauce,
And fresh berries or seared ham and sausage

gromsIBuwWsugInas 650++
Cinnamon French Toast Set

Freshly cooked French toast served with caramelized banana or
Seared ham and sausage

grorsiguuuing 650++
Thai Breakfast Set

Porridge with your choice of pork, chicken or prawn

Egg of your choice served with stir-fry seasonal vegetable or

Spicy pickled cabbage salad. Please choose from

Soft boiled eggs or Thai omelet

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and government tax



SNV AS
wlkhng

Appetizers and Starters

Waile=alndBeauutalniazdn 195++
Healthy Viethamese chicken and vegetable spring rolls with hoisin sauce

INeoreda 250++
Deep-fried cheese wontons

vuuduntinny 220++
Deep-fried Thai minced pork toast with sweet plum sauce

dagugisasin mungma 1 3u 220++
Italian bruschetta topped with seasonal fresh salsa

Tna:im: 280++
Chicken Satays with slow cooked peanut sauce and Thai pickled cucumber

AonygNa:U"ILITD 220++
Lemongrass marinated pork neck with Thai spicy sour sauce

flvgulsanuSoonnta 240++
Own-grown organic rosemary seared shrimp skewers with lemon chili aioli

IWsuBwWs1ed 120++
French-fries

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and government tax



"

AN AN
AN
Y
SNV AS
wlkhng
Soups
yUwnnou 180++

Homemade pumpkin soup served with croutons,
bacon bits and sunflower seed

Urorou 220++
Traditional French onion soup served with cheese croutons

gUu:IVoINA 180++
Homemade tomato soup
sUunidalnsiu 180++

Homemade minestrone soup

UG 320++
Thai style spicy & sour white prawn soup (Tom Yum Goong)

Auviln 240++
Thai spicy and sour coconut chicken soup
infused with galangal, kaffir lime leaves

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and government tax



SNV AS
wlkhng

Salads

snv AS N1SIAU NSNAaA
Garden Greek salad consist of cucumbers, riped tomatoes, onions,
feta cheese and black olives

Japanese infused Poke bowl
Sesame crusted Akami tuna, avocado, teriyaki seared pineapple,

cucumbers, red radish, steamed Japanese rice

Roukh kiri pure power bowl
Quinoa tabouleh, cherry tomatoes, shredded carrots, cucumbers,

avocado, chickpeas, boiled quail eggs, paprika spiced chicken breast

snv AS 841 dan
Roukh Kiri Caesar salad

dupn
Thai papaya salad with fresh white prawns

Sandwiches & Burgers

—- 2 - T S - K

AUIUABEIUaSINGS (IUSJI NSO IUdKL)

Double cheese burger of your choice of beef or pork patties
Served with house cut fries

AAUIIBUADESNY AS
ROUKH KIRI triple decker sandwich with chicken,
ham, and bacon served with house cut fries

isundsinia=o=lomls

Paprika spiced chicken breast sandwich with avocado spread,
mixed garden lettuce, tomatoes and house cut fries

fivna=8agu:Uourealnaningnu

Prawn and mango salsa wrap with mixed garden lettuce,
served with house cut fries

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and government tax

350++

390++

340++

420++

280++

450++

350++

380++

390+ +



Y

i
Rice Dishes & Pastas
ouRsnVAS (In, ny Ko itio) 160++
Roukh Kiri fried rice
wans:ws1saavowseulvao (In, Hy nSe iUoooaimside 180/180/250++

Sautéed chicken, pork or beef with spicy sauce and holy basil
over rice topped with fried egg

1dunbsnantinpzta (hy nSe iUooodinside) 180/250++
Pan fried rice noodle with Chinese broccoli in pork or beef gravy

WABSoMY 160++
Chinese-style fried noodle with pork

walnenddn 280++
Old-style fried noodle with king prawn (Pad Thai)

woidio 3404+
Homemade Viethamese Beef Pho

s15loadn 550++
Seafood filled, homemade ravioli with saffron sauce and green pea puree

waaiAluuish 300++
Pasta carbonara with bacon bits

wadsnlulaiua (seaitiod nie sodiliony) 320++
Pasta Bolognese with beef or pork sauce with parmesan cheese

wadngediwalAnudasauoueny 750++
Pasta with garden pesto sauce pasta with seared salmon

Choice of Pasta: Spaghetti / Angel Hair /Black Ink Fettucini

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and government tax



SNV AS
wlkhng

Thai Dishes

- 1 — — J € e
HlJ NSO IUDDDEINSIAY walsanws Snv AS
Sautéed minced beef or pork with spicy sauce and rosemary

wan:ws (In, ny KSo itio)
Sautéed chicken, pork or beef with spicy sauce and holy basil

Tndaunenayulwsnsou
Deep fried chicken with crispy Thai herbs

iReorvandu
Thai style omelet with freshly minced prawn

fueuduidu
Chinese infused casseroled prawn with glass noodles

— 4 - j —
Inviveoronu In rSo 1iedulucodinside
Green curry with chicken breast or beef tenderloin

UnAUngMalALtIiuroe
Str-fried seasonal vegetables

320++

180/180/250++

220++

140++

320++

380++

120++

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and government tax



Y

SNV AS
wlkhng

Western Dishes
difinitioonoodinsidu250 g. 1,.800++
Cirilled Wagyu steak 250 g.
arnitodulusoainsi@e250 g 1,600+ +
Australian tenderloin steak 250 g
aifnitiorsesaosli 250 g. 1.600++
Sirloin steak 250 g
wosayaU 250 g 750++

Girilled pork chop 250 g

All steaks are served with baby potatoes, asparagus, grilled onions,
blistered tomatoes, and rosemary sauce
Additional sauce options: Thai spicy jaew sauce, Djjon mustard or whole grain mustard

vIdaAIWEoaUgIUass 450++
Blueberry braised duck leg served with rissole potatoes, baby carrot and asparagus

aimnUansauveu 750++
Cirispy skin salmon fillet with mash potato in saffron white wine sauce

aimnuans:wy 480++
Pan seared sea bass fillet with potato scallop, asparagus and lemon caper reduction sauce

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and government tax



AN
NN

N \l, N
SNV AS
wlkhng

Additional

wWnnevgiug
Girilled pumpkin with butter

guun
Mashed potato

Uuau
Baked potato

Uuinfiou
Girilled potato

wnew
Sautéed seasonal vegetables

wnvuna:inRUAILY
Sautéed baby spinach and mushrooms

violwhoulue
Corn in the cob with butter

V10V10HeUU:a
Steamed jasmine rice

Vondevneuu:a
Steamed brown jasmine rice

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and government tax

120++

120++

120++

200+ +

120++

150++

120++

30++

30++



SNV AS
wlkhng

Desserts & Fruits

waldsoumungnia
Mixed seasonal fresh fruits

NasuuoYs
Banana cooked in sweeten coconut milk

v % X
nadsgnonuIWY
Banana fricter with honey

Wnnourdou
Sweeten pumpkin over coconut milk

TornSu
Ice-cream

- A
WIUNADANEOTANSDIUDSS
Vanilla panna cotta with strawberry sauce

ldd »
valuassydinn
Blueberry cheesecake

laeunis$m
Lemon tart with seasonal fruit coulis

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and government tax

120++

80++

140++

100++

80++

180++

180++

180++



