

Roukh Cuisine

จากใจเชฟของเรา

ขอบคุณที่ให้ รุกง์ คีรี เขาใหญ่ มีโอกาสสร้างความสุข ความประทับใจกับมื้ออร่อยสุดพิเศษในวันนี้ เราใส่ใจในทุกขั้นตอนการ ปรุง ตั้งแต่การเลือกสรรวัตถุดิบคุณภาพ การผสมผสานความคิดสร้างสรรค์ในการปรุงแต่งอาหาร เพื่อความสุขและ สุขภาพที่ดีของทุกคน เราหวังว่าจะได้มีโอกาสต้อนรับทุกท่านเพื่อรังสรรค์อาหารจากหัวใจให้อิ่มเอมอีกครั้ง

แนะนำ-ติชมการบริการได้ที่พนักงานของเรา เพื่อนำไปปรับปรุงพัฒนาให้ดียิ่งขึ้น และหวังเป็นอย่างว่าจะมีโอกาสเสิร์ฟ รอยยิ้มผ่านจานอร่อยให้ทุกท่านอีกครั้ง

วัตถุดิบหลักในจาน มาจากฟาร์มผักผลไม้สดออแกนิคธรรมชาติที่ปลูกเองโดย รุกง์ คีรี ทำให้ มั่นใจได้ว่า สด สะอาด ปลอดภัย ไร้สารเคมีในทุกคำอร่อย

All dishes served in Roukh's cuisine are grown and collected from our Pesticide residue free farm. We ensure that all crops and vegetables are chemical and preservative free.

Message from our chefs

Thank you for joining and allowing our Roukh's team to serve you today. Our chefs have meticulously crafted each and every dish in Roukh's cuisine to best attend to our customer's desires. We hope that we are able to meet and exceed your expectations and wish to welcome you back to visit us again.

With that, we are pleased to accept any suggestions or comments to assist us in improving our services. If you wish to do so, please inform our staff.



Breakfast Set

All sets include yoghurt and cereal, selection of breads, local fruit jams, organic wild flower honey, local fresh sliced fruit, freshly squeezed fruit juice, and coffee or tea

ชุดอาหารเช้าแบบตะวันตก

650++

Western Breakfast Set Egg of your choice, served with oven baked tomatoes, seared ham, Sausage and side salad. Please choose from omelet, egg white omelet, Fried eggs or scrambled eggs

ชุดอาหารเช้าเอ้กเบเนดิกต์

650++

Egg Benedict Set

Two plain poached eggs on multigrain bread with avocado spread, Smoked salmon, rocket salad and served with seared ham and sausage

ชุดอาหารเช้าแพนเค้ก

650++

Butter Milk Pancake Set

Fluffily pancakes served with maple syrup, chocolate sauce,

And fresh berries or seared ham and sausage

ชุดอาหารเช้าเฟรนช์โทสต์

650++

Cinnamon French Toast Set Freshly cooked French toast served with caramelized banana or Seared ham and sausage

ชุดอาหารเช้าแบบไทย

650++

Thai Breakfast Set
Porridge with your choice of pork, chicken or prawn
Egg of your choice served with stir-fry seasonal vegetable or
Spicy pickled cabbage salad. Please choose from
Soft boiled eggs or Thai omelet



Appetizers and Starters

เปาะเปี้ยะสไตล์เวียดนามไส้ไก่และผัก Healthy Vietnamese chicken and vegetable spring rolls with hoisin sauce	195++
เกี้ยวห่อชีส Deep-fried cheese wontons	250++
งนมบังหน้าหมู Deep-fried Thai minced pork toast with sweet plum sauce	220++
ซัลซ่าบรูเชตต้า ตามฤดูกาล 1 ชิ้น Italian bruschetta topped with seasonal fresh salsa	220++
ไก่สะเต๊ะ Chicken Satays with slow cooked peanut sauce and Thai pickled cucumber	280++
คอหมูย่างและน้ำจิ้มแจ่ว Lemongrass marinated pork neck with Thai spicy sour sauce	220++
กุ้งย่างโรสแมรื่ออแกนิค Own-grown organic rosemary seared shrimp skewers with lemon chili aioli	240++
เฟรนช์ฟรายส์ French-fries	120++



Soups

ซุปพักทอง	180++
Homemade pumpkin soup served with croutons, bacon bits and sunflower seed	
ซุปหัวหอม Traditional French onion soup served with cheese croutons	220++
ซุปมะเ งือเทศ Homemade tomato soup	180++
ซุปผักมินิสโตรเน Homemade minestrone soup	180++
้ ตับยำกุ้ง Thai style spicy & sour white prawn soup (Tom Yum Goong)	320++
ตับง่าไก่ Thai spicy and sour coconut chicken soup	240++
infused with galangal, kaffir lime leaves	



Salads

รุก v์ คีรี การ์เด้น กรีกสลัด Garden Greek salad consist of cucumbers, riped tomatoes, onions, feta cheese and black olives	350++
Japanese infused Poke bowl Sesame crusted Akami tuna, avocado, teriyaki seared pineapple, cucumbers, red radish, steamed Japanese rice	390++
Roukh kiri pure power bowl Quinoa tabouleh, cherry tomatoes, shredded carrots, cucumbers, avocado, chickpeas, boiled quail eggs, paprika spiced chicken breast	340++
รุก ง์ คีรี ซีซ่า สลัด Roukh Kiri Caesar salad	420++
สัมตำ Thai papaya salad with fresh white prawns	280++
Sandwiches & Burgers	
Sandwiches & Burgers ดับเบิ้ลซีสเบอร์เกอร์ (เนื้อวัว หรือ เนื้อหมู) Double cheese burger of your choice of beef or pork patties Served with house cut fries	450++
คับเบ ื้ลซีสเบอร์เกอร์ (เนื้อวัว หรือ เนื้อหมู) Double cheese burger of your choice of beef or pork patties	450++ 350++
ดับเบิ้ลซีสเบอร์เกอร์ (เนื้อวัว หรือ เนื้อหมู) Double cheese burger of your choice of beef or pork patties Served with house cut fries คลับแซนด์วิชรุกข์ คีรี ROUKH KIRI triple decker sandwich with chicken,	



Rice Dishes & Pastas

ง้าวผัดรุกง์คีรี (ไก่, หมู หรือ เนื้อ) Roukh Kiri fried rice	160++
ผัดกระเพราราดข้าวพร้อมไข่ดาว (ไก่, หมู หรือ เนื้อออสเตรเลีย Sautéed chicken, pork or beef with spicy sauce and holy basil over rice topped with fried egg	180/180/250++
เส้นหมี่ราดหน้าคะน้า (หมู หรือ เนื้อออสเตรเลีย) Pan fried rice noodle with Chinese broccoli in pork or beef gravy	180/250++
ผัคซีอ ๊ วหมู Chinese-style fried noodle with pork	160++
ผัดไทยกุ้งสด Old-style fried noodle with king prawn (Pad Thai)	280++
เฝอเนื้อ Homemade Vietnamese Beef Pho	340++
ราวิโอลีซีฟู้ด Seafood filled, homemade ravioli with saffron sauce and green pea pur	550++ ree
พาสต้าคาโบนาร่า Pasta carbonara with bacon bits	300++
พาสต้าโบโลเนส (ซอสเนื้อวัว หรือ ซอสเนื้อหมู) Pasta Bolognese with beef or pork sauce with parmesan cheese	320++
พาสต้าซอสเพสไต้กับปลาแซลมอนย่าง Pasta with garden pesto sauce pasta with seared salmon	750++

Choice of Pasta: Spaghetti / Angel Hair / Black Ink Fettucini



Thai Dishes

หมู หรือ เนื้อออสเตรเลีย ผัดโรสแมรี่ รุกข์ คีรี Sautéed minced beef or pork with spicy sauce and rosemary	320++
ผัดกะเพรา (โก่, หมู หรือ เนื้อ) Sautéed chicken, pork or beef with spicy sauce and holy basil	180/180/250++
ไก่บ้านทอดสมุนไพรกรอบ Deep fried chicken with crispy Thai herbs	220++
โง่เจียวกุ้งสดสับ Thai style omelet with freshly minced prawn	140++
กุ้งอบวุ้นเส้น Chinese infused casseroled prawn with glass noodles	320++
แกงเ งียวหวาน ไก่ หรือ เนื้อสันในออสเตรเลีย Green curry with chicken breast or beef tenderloin	380++
ผักตามฤดูกาลผัดน้ำมันหอย Stir-fried seasonal vegetables	120++



Western Dishes

สเต็กเนื้อวากิวออสเตรเลีย250 g. Grilled Wagyu steak 250 g.	1,800++
สเต็กเนื้อสันในออสเตรเลีย250 g. Australian tenderloin steak 250 g	1,600++
สเต็กเนื้อเซอร์ลอยน์ 250 g. Sirloin steak 250 g	1,600++
พอร์คชอป 250 g. Grilled pork chop 250 g	750++

All steaks are served with baby potatoes, asparagus, grilled onions, blistered tomatoes, and rosemary sauce **Additional sauce options:** Thai spicy jaew sauce, Dijon mustard or whole grain mustard

งาเป็ดคงฟีซอสบลูเบอร์รี่

450++

Blueberry braised duck leg served with rissole potatoes, baby carrot and asparagus

สเต็กปลาแซลมอน 750++

Crispy skin salmon fillet with mash potato in saffron white wine sauce

สเต็กปลากระพง 480++

Pan seared sea bass fillet with potato scallop, asparagus and lemon caper reduction sauce



Additional

พักทองย่างเนย	120++
Grilled pumpkin with butter	
มันบ _ั ด	120++
Mashed potato	
มันอบ	120++
Baked potato	
มันเทศอบ 	200++
Grilled potato	
ผักย่าง	120++
Sautéed seasonal vegetables	
ผักขมและเห็ดผัดเนย	150++
Sautéed baby spinach and mushrooms	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	120++
Corn in the cob with butter	
ข้าวขาวหอมมะลิ	30++
Steamed jasmine rice	30 1
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	30++
Steamed brown jasmine rice	



Desserts & Fruits

พลไม้รวมตามฤดูกาล Mixed seasonal fresh fruits	120++
กล้วยบวชชี Banana cooked in sweeten coconut milk	80++
กลัวยทอดน้ำผึ้ง Banana fritter with honey	140++
พักทองเชื่อม Sweeten pumpkin over coconut milk	100++
ไอศกรีม lce-cream	80++
พานาคอตต้าซอสสตรอเบอร์รี่ Vanilla panna cotta with strawberry sauce	180++
บลูเบอร์รี่ซีสเค้ก Blueberry cheesecake	180++
เลม่อนการ์ต Lemon tart with seasonal fruit coulis	180++